2014 NCAA Rifle Championship

1 West Virginia University
Ziva Dvorsak
Garrett Spurgeon
Thomas Kyanko
Meelis Kiisk
Maren Prediger
2 University of Alaska
Tim Sherry
Ryan Anderson
Mike Liuzza
Mats Eriksson
Lorelie Stanfield
3 University of Kentucky
Connor Davis
Sonya May
Emily Holsopple
Heather Kirby
Aaron Holsopple
4 University of Memphis
Elizabeth Lee
Dan Hermsmeier
Amy Fister
Max Burkhardt
Nate Brandeburg
5 University of Nebraska
Denise Martin
Lauren Phillips
Rachel Martin
ReAnn Wilson
Kelsey Hansen
6 Texas Christian University
Hannah Black
Sally Li
Jaime Dowd
Catherine Green
Megan Lee
7 Jacksonville State University
Samantha Bullard
Sam Muegge
Dan McCall
Brent Books
Brandon Muske

8 US Military Academy
Michael Matthews
Joseph Todaro
Danielle Cuomo
Alyssa Gestl
Olivia Nardone

Smallbore
2338 127
588 39
585 30
584 30
581 28
571 - 24
2321 118
586 35
579 31
578 28
578 24
576 30
2316 113
582 28
581 31
580 33
573 26
573 21
2320 122
585 36
582 26
579 32
574 28
572 25
2313 105
586 30
579 32
579 24
569 22
569 19
2309 91
582 24
577 22
575 25
575 20
564 24
2306 108
581 30
578 29
574 21
573 28
568 20
2299 112
580 35
580 31
570 26
569 20
556 21

Air Rifle
2367 171
594 48
591 37
586 36
582 34
596 50
2356 160
593 42
592 46
586 36
575 24
585 36
2359 173
593 49
589 40
590 43
587 41
582 36
2349 156
592 44
588 37
583 35
586 40
573 24
2347 151
584 35
585 39
590 39
588 38
583 38
2333 145
580 32
585 40
583 37
585 36
578 32
2333 136
581 35
586 37
585 36
575 29
581 28
2336 140
583 34
583 38
577 30
586 30
584 38

Total
4705 298 x

4677 278 x

4675 286 x

4669 278 x

4660 256 x

4642 236 x

4639 244 x

14635 252 x



NCAA Rifle Championship User:CMP Mobile
15.03.2014

Class U 60 shot
1 Maren Prediger West Virginia University 596 o0*
2 Dacotah Faught University of Tennessee Martin 595 50™
g Ziva Dvorsak West Virginia University 594 48*
4 Connor Davis University of Kentucky 993 49*
< Tim Sherry University of Alaska 558 42*
6 Ryan Anderson University of Alaska 592 46*
[ Elizabeth Lee University of Memphis 592 44>
8 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia University 591 < i
& Emily Holsopple University of Kentucky 590 43*
10 Rachel Martin University of Nebraska 590 39*
11 Sonya May University of Kentucky 589 40*
1 ReAnn Wilson University of Nebraska 588 38*
13 Meredith Carpentier Air Force Academy 588 38*
14 Dan Hermsmeier University of Memphis 588 37"
15 Heather Kirby University of Kentucky 587 41*
16 Alison Weisz University of Mississippi 587 39*
17 Max Burkhardt University of Memphis 586 40*
18 Sam Muegge Jacksonville State University 586 37"
18 Mike Liuzza University of Alaska 586 36*
20 Thomas Kyanko West Virginia University 586 36*
21 Alyssa Gestl US Military Academy 586 30*
22 Sally Li Texas Christian University 585 40
23 Amanda Luoma Ohio State University 585 40*
24 Lauren Phillips University of Nebraska 585 39*
22 Dan McCall Jacksonville State University I8 36*
26 Lorelie Stanfield University of Alaska 585 36*
21 Catherine Green Texas Christian University 585 36*
28 Olivia Nardone US Military Academy 584 38~
29 Denise Martin University of Nebraska 584 38"
30 Kelsey Emme Murray State University 584 35*
31 Kelsey Hansen University of Nebraska 582 38*
Sz Joseph Todaro US Military Academy 283 36"
33 Jaime Dowd Texas Christian University 583 are
34 Amy Fister University of Memphis 583 35*
33 Michael Matthews US Military Academy 583 34*
36 Aaron Holsopple University of Kentucky 582 36*
37 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia University 582 34*
38 Samantha Bullard Jacksonville State University 581 35
32 Brandon Muske Jacksonville State University 581 28*
40 Hannah Black Texas Christian University 580 32"
41 Megan Lee Texas Christian University 578 32*
42 Danielle Cuomo US Military Academy 577 30*
43 Brent Books Jacksonville State University 275 29%
44 Mats Erickson University of Alaska 575 24
45 Nate Brandeburg University of Memphis 573 24"
4o Jessica Cobb University of Tennessee Martin 573 28

13:13-15.03
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NCAA Rifle Championship

User:CMP Mobile

15.03.2014

Class U 60 shot
1 Connor Davis University of Kentucky 593 49* 205.4
2 Maren Prediger West Virginia University 596 50* 205.0
3 Ziva Dvorsak West Virginia University 594 48* 185.1
4 Ryan Anderson University of Alaska 592 46* 163.6
5 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia University 591 37* 143.5
6 Elizabeth Lee University of Memphis 592 44* 120.5
7 Tim Sherry University of Alaska 593 42%* 100.9
8 Dacotah Faught University of Tennessee Martin 595 50* 80.0
9 Emily Holsopple University of Kentucky 590 43*

10 | Rachel Martin University of Nebraska 590 39*

11 | Sonya May University of Kentucky 589 40*

12 | ReAnn Wilson University of Nebraska 588 38*

13 | Meredith Carpentier Air Force Academy 588 38*

14 | Dan Hermsmeier University of Memphis 588 37*

15 | Heather Kirby University of Kentucky 587 41*

16 | Alison Weisz University of Mississippi 587 39*

17 | Max Burkhardt University of Memphis 586 40*

18 | Sam Muegge Jacksonville State University 586 37*

19 | Mike Liuzza University of Alaska 586 36*

20 | Thomas Kyanko West Virginia University 586 36*

21 | Alyssa Gestl US Military Academy 586 30*

22 | Sally Li Texas Christian University 585 40*

23 | Amanda Luoma Ohio State University 585 40*

24 | Lauren Phillips University of Nebraska 585 39*

25 | Dan McCall Jacksonville State University 585 36*

26 | Lorelie Stanfield University of Alaska 585 36*

27 | Catherine Green Texas Christian University 585 36*

28 | Olivia Nardone US Military Academy 584 38*

29 | Denise Martin University of Nebraska 584 35%*

30 | Kelsey Emme Murray State University 584 35%*

31 | Kelsey Hansen University of Nebraska 583 38*

32 | Joseph Todaro US Military Academy 583 38*

33 | Jaime Dowd Texas Christian University 583 37*

34 | Amy Fister University of Memphis 583 35%*

35 | Michael Matthews US Military Academy 583 34*

36 | Aaron Holsopple University of Kentucky 582 36*

37 | Meelis Kiisk West Virginia University 582 34*

38 | Samantha Bullard Jacksonville State University 581 35%*

39 | Brandon Muske Jacksonville State University 581 28%*

40 | Hannah Black Texas Christian University 580 32%*

41 | Megan Lee Texas Christian University 578 32%*

42 | Danielle Cuomo US Military Academy 577 30*

43 | Brent Books Jacksonville State University 575 29%*

44 | Mats Erickson University of Alaska 575 24*

45 | Nate Brandeburg University of Memphis 573 24%*

46 | Jessica Cobb University of Tennessee Martin 573 23*

13:18 - 15.03
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NCAA Rifle Championship User:CMP Mobile
15.03.2014
Class U 60 shot
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NCAA Rifle Championship
15.03.2014
Team competition Air

User:CMP Mobile

1 West Virginia University
Maren Prediger (U)
Ziva Dvorsak (U)
Garrett Spurgeon (U)
Thomas Kyanko (U)
Meelis Kiisk (U)

2 University of Kentucky
Connor Davis (U)
Emily Holsopple (U)
Sonya May (U)
Heather Kirby (U)
Aaron Holsopple (U)

3 University of Alaska
Tim Sherry (U)
Ryan Anderson (U)
Mike Liuzza (U)
Lorelie Stanfield (U)
Mats Erickson (U)

4 University of Memphis
Elizabeth Lee (U)
Dan Hermsmeier (U)
Max Burkhardt (U)
Amy Fister (U)
Nate Brandeburg (U)

5 University of Nebraska
Rachel Martin (U)
ReAnn Wilson (U)
Lauren Phillips (U)
Denise Martin (U)
Kelsey Hansen (U)

6 US Military Academy
Alyssa Gestl (U)
Olivia Nardone (U)
Joseph Todaro (U)
Michael Matthews (U)
Danielle Cuomo (U)

7 Texas Christian University

Sally Li (U)
Catherine Green (U)
Jaime Dowd (U)
Hannah Black (U)
Megan Lee (U)

2367 (171%)
596 (50%)
594(48v
591 (37%)
586 (36*)
582 (34%)

2359 (173%)

2356 (160%)
593 (42*)
592 (46%)
586 (36%)
585(36ﬂ
575 (24%)

2349 (156*)
592 (44*)
588 (37%)
586 (40%)
583 (35%)
573 (24%)

2347 (151%)
590 (39*)
588 (38%)
585 (39*)
584 (35%)
583 (38")

2336 (140%)
586 (30%)
584 (38%)
583 (38%)
583 (34*)
)

2333 (145%)

13:14 - 15.03

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NCAA Rifle Championship User:CMP Mobile
15.03.2014

Team competition Air
8 Jacksonville State University 2333 (136%)
Sam Muegge (U) 586 (37%)
Dan McCall (U) 585 (36")
Samantha Bullard (U) 581 (35%)
Brandon Muske (U) 581 (28~

)
Brent Books (U) 975 (29%)

5 WWW.MEGALINK.NO
13:14 - 15.03



Portable CMP Mobile

15.03.2014 NCAA Air Rifle Final

1:10  Ziva Dvorsak 60 Shots 10.4x 10.3x 10.7x 10.7x 10.6x 10.4x 10.0 10.5x 9.4 10.7x 103.7 103.7 0
West Virginia University 60 Shots 8.8 10.7x 10.3x 9.9 10.2x 10.2x 10.7x 10.6x 81.4 185.1 0

1:11  Ryan Anderson 60 Shots 10.4x 1041 9.7 9.9 101 9.8 9.8 10.6x 10.7x 10.7x 101.8 101.8 0
University of Alaska 60 Shots 10.1  10.1 10.3x 10.5x 10.2x 10.6x 61.8 163.6 0

1:12  Elizabeth Lee 60 Shots 9.0 10.5x 10.5x 10.5x 85 106x 9.6 10.1 9.7 10.6x 99.6 99.6 0
University of Memphis 60 Shots 10.7x  10.2x 20.9 120.5 0

1:13  Garrett Spurgeon 60 Shots 9.1 10.6x 10.4x 10.5x 10.8x 9.6 10.2x 10.4x 10.6x 10.1 102.3 102.3 0
West Virginia University 60 Shots 10.6x 10.4x 10.0 10.2x 41.2 143.5 0

1:14  Dacotah Faught 60 Shots 10.1 9.1 9.7 9.8 9.6 10.3x 10.6x 10.8x 80.0 80.0 0
University of Tennessee Martin

1:15  Tim Sherry 60 Shots 10.3x 9.9 99 103x 101 10.4x 106x 9.1 104x 99 100.9 100.9 0
University of Alaska

1:16  Connor Davis 60 Shots 10.1 10.7x 10.4x 10.3x 10.8x 10.1 10.3x 10.4x 101 8.7 101.9 101.9 0
University of Kentucky - 60 Shots 10.8x 10.6x 10.1 10.5x 10.7x 10.4x 9.9 9.7 10.6x 10.2x 103.5 205.4 0

1:17  Maren Prediger 60 Shots 10.0 10.8x 10.7x 10.8x 10.2x 10.6x 10.2x 10.3x 96 9.3 102.5 102.5 0
West Virginia University 60 Shots 10.3x 102x 86 10.1 10.6x 10.8x 10.5x 10.2x 10.4x 10.8x 102.5 205.0 0

http://mww.megalink.no

MLRangelSSF 10m Rifle
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NCAA Rifle Championships
12.03.2014
Team competition Smallbore

User:Murray State

1 West Virginia University
Ziva Dvorsak (SB)
Garrett Spurgeon (SB)
Thomas Kyanko (SB)
Meelis Kiisk (SB)
Maren Prediger (SB)

2 University of Alaska
Tim Sherry (SB)
Ryan Anderson (SB)
Mike Liuzza (SB)
Mats Eriksson (SB)
Lorelie Stanfield (SB)

3 University of Memphis
Elizabeth Lee (SB)
Dan Hermsmeier (SB)
Amy Fister (SB)

Max Burkhardt (SB)
Nate Brandeburg (SB)

4 University of Kentucky
Connor Davis (SB)
Sonya May (SB)
Emily Holsopple (SB)
Heather Kirby (SB)
Aaron Holsopple (SB)

5 University of Nebraska
Denise Martin (SB)
Lauren Phillips (SB)
Rachel Martin (SB)
ReAnn Wilson (SB)
Kelsey Hansen (SB)

6 Texas Christian University
Hannah Black (SB)
Sally Li (SB)
Jaime Dowd (SB)
Catherine Green (SB)
Megan Lee (SB)

7 Jacksonville State University
Samantha Bullard (SB)
Sam Muegge (SB)
Dan McCall (SB)
Brent Books (SB)
Brandon Muske (SB)

2338 (127%)
588 (39%)
585 (30*%)
584 (30%)
581 (28*)
571 (24%)

2321 (118%)
586 (35%)
579 (31%)
578 (28%)
578 (24%)
576 (30%)

2320 (122%)
585 (36%)
582 (26%)
579 (32%)
574 (28%)
572 (25%)

2316 (113%)
582 (28%)
581 (31%)
580 (33*)
573 (26%)
573 (21%)

2313 (105%)
586 (30%)
579 (32*)
579 (24*)
569 (22*)
569 (19*)

2309 (91%)
582 (24*)
577 (22%)
575 (25%)
575 (20%)
564 (24*)
2306 (108*)
581 (30%)
578 (29%)
574 (21%)
573 (28*)
568 (20*)

15:30 - 14.03
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NCAA Rifle Championships User:Murray State
12.03.2014

Team competition Smallbore
8 US Military Academy 2299 (112%)
Michael Matthews (SB) 580 (35%)
Joseph Todaro (SB) 580 (31%)
Danielle Cuomo (SB) 570 (26%)
Alyssa Gestl (SB) 569 (20%)
Olivia Nardone (SB) 556 (21%)

15:30 - 14.03 WWW MEGALINK. NO



NCAA Rifle Championships User:Murray State
12.03.2014
Class SB 3x20
1| Tim Sherry University of Alaska 97 98 98 99 97 97 586 | 35* 452.1
2 | Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia University 98 99 98100 95 95 585 | 30* 451.6
3 | Denise Martin University of Nebraska 97 99 98100 97 95 586 | 30* 4433
4 | Deanna Binnie Ohio State University 98 99 99100 94 954 584 | 38* 431.9
5 | Amanda Luoma Ohio State University 99 98100 99 96 95 587 | 25% 422.3
¢ | Thomas Kyanko West Virginia University 97 95100100 97 95 584 | 30* 412.6
7 | Ziva Dvorsak West Virginia University 97 99100100 96 96 588 | 39* 401.0
8 | Elizabeth Lee University of Memphis 96100 98 99 94 98 585 | 36* 400.4
9 | Connor Davis University of Kentucky 95 97 98 98 96 98 582 | 28*
10 | Dan Hermsmeier University of Memphis 98 98 96 99 96 95 582 | 26*
11 | Hannah Black Texas Christian University 98 95 98 99 96 96 582 | 24%
12 | Sonya May University of Kentucky 98 96 99 97 94 97 581 | 31*
p : Samantha Bullard Jacksonville State University 100 95 99 98 96 93 581 | 30*
14 | Meelis Kiisk West Virginia University 96 98 99100 92 96 581 | 28*
15 | Michael Matthews US Military Academy 97 98 98 99 93 95 580 | 35*
16 | Emily Holsopple University of Kentucky 97 97 98 99 95 94 580 | 33*
17 | Joseph Todaro US Military Academy 95 98100 98 96 853 580 | 31*
18 | Ethan Cole Morehead State 95 99 99100 91 96 580 | 29*
19 | Lauren Phillips University of Nebraska 92 95100100 96 96 579 | 32*
20 | Amy Fister University of Memphis 97 94 99 98 99 92 579 | 32*
21 I Ryan Anderson University of Alaska 93 97 99 99 94 97 579 | 31*
22 | Rachel Martin University of Nebraska 96 98100 98 92 95 579 | 24*
23 | Sam Muegge Jacksonville State University 97 97100 99 93 92 578 | 29*
24 | Mike Liuzza University of Alaska 99 97100 99 92 91 578 | 28*
25 1 Mats Eriksson University of Alaska 98 97 98 99 93 93 578 | 24*
26 | Kelsey Emme Murray State University 93 96100 98 94 96 577 | 31*
27 | Sally Li Texas Christian University 99 94100 97 91 96 577| 22%
28 | Lorelie Stanfield University of Alaska 96100 97 99 94 90 576 | 30*
29 | Jaime Dowd Texas Christian University 94 94100 99 94 954 575 | 25*
30 | Catherine Green Texas Christian University 97 98 9 96 93 95 575 | 20*
31 | Max Burkhardt University of Memphis 88 97 99100 94 96 574 | 28*
32 | Dan McCall Jacksonville State University 95 63 97 99 96 94 574 | 21*

15:32-14.03
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NCAA Rifle Championships

User:Murray State

12.03.2014

Class SB 3x20
33 | Brent Books Jacksonville State University 92 95 99100 93 94 573 | 28*
34 | Heather Kirby University of Kentucky 94 97 97 99 95 91 573 | 26*
35 | Aaron Holsopple University of Kentucky 96 95 99 99 92 92 573 | 21*
36 Nate Brandeburg University of Memphis 94 99 99 99 91 90 572 | 25*
37 | Maren Prediger West Virginia University 94 94 98 98 95 92 571 | 24*
38 ! Danielle Cuomo US Military Academy 93 9 98 98 95 90 570 | 26*
39 | ReAnn Wilson University of Nebraska 96 93 98 98 92 92 569 | 22*
40 | Alyssa Gestl US Military Academy 98 95 98 99 92 87 569 | 20*
41 | Kelsey Hansen University of Nebraska 95 93 99 97 94 91 569 | 19*
42 | Brandon Muske Jacksonville State University 95 92 99 99 89 94 568 | 20*
45 ' Megan Lee Texas Christian University 97 90100 99 89 89 564 | 24*
44 | Olivia Nardone US Military Academy 87 97 97100 90 85 556 | 21*

15:32 - 14.03
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Murray State

14.03.2014 NCAA Smallbore Final
1.4 Garrett Spurgeon 1. Series 5 Shot10.3x 9.8 10.7x 10.4x 10.3x 515 51.5 0
West Virginia University2. Series 5 Shoi10.6x 10.0 9.3 10.6x 10.6x 51.1 102.6 0
SB 3. Series 5 Shoi10.4x 9.5 104x 10.1 101 50.5 153.1 0
1. Series 5 Shof10.6x 10.2 9.5 10.5x 10.4x 512 2043 0
2. Series 5 Shoi10.5x 10.5x 10.2 10.8x 9.9 51.9 256.2 0
3. Series 5 Sho! 10.1 9.2 10.4x 10.5x 10.5x 50.7 306.9 0
1. Series 5 Shot 10.0 9.7 10.5x 10.3x 9.4 49.9 356.8 0
2. Series 5 Shof10.5x 9.1 104x 95 9.1 486 405.4 0
3. Series 1 Sho110.3x 10.3 415.7 0
4. Series 1 Shoi 10.0 10.0 4257 0
5. Series 1 Shot 8.8 8.8 4345 0
6. Series 1 Shol 9.5 9.5 444.0 0
7. Series 1 Shol 7.6 7.6 451.6 0
1:5 Tim Sherry 1. Series 5 Shol10.3x 9.8 10.1 10.3x 10.4x 50.9 50.9 0
University of Alaska 2. Series 5 Shol 9.8 10.2x 10.4x 9.7 10.3x 50.4 101.3 0
SB 3. Series 5 Shot10.4x 10.5x 9.7 10.0 10.3x 50.9 152.2 0
1. Series 5 Shot10.4x 10.4x 96 9.9 10.6x 50.9 203.1 0
2. Series 5 Shoi10.4x 10.5x 10.1 10.1 10.6x 517 254.8 0
3. Series 5 Shoi10.4x 10.6x 9.9 10.8x 10.5x 52.2 307.0 0
1. Series 5 Shot 10.0 10.5x 10.6x 10.1 10.6x 51.8 358.8 0
2. Series5Shof 95 102 93 105x 86 48.1 406.9 0
3. Series 1 Shot 10.1 10.1 417.0 0
4. Series 1 Shot 9.6 9.6 426.6 0
5. Series 1 Shol 9.0 9.0 435.6 0
6. Series 1 Shol 8.8 8.8 444 4 0
7. Series 1 Shol 7.7 7.7 4521 0
1.6 Themas Kyanko 1. Series 5 Shol 10.0 10.5x 10.1 10.3x 10.2 51.1 51.1 0
We . Virginia University2. Series 5 Shoi10.4x 10.4x 106x 9.3 10.1 50.8 101.9 0
SB 3. Series 5 Sho110.3x 10.3x 10.4x 96 10.1 50.7 152.6 0
1. Series 5 Shot 10.1 102 10.3x 10.5x 10.7x 51.8 204.4 0
2. Series 5 Shol10.5x 10.4x 10.5x 10.8x 10.6x 52.8 257.2 0
3. Series 5 Shoi10.5x 10.7x 10.2 10.5x 10.5x 52.4 309.6 0
1. Series 5 Shot 10.0 10.1 92 93 85 47.1 356.7 0
2.Series5Shol 89 94 99 97 098 47.7 404.4 0
3. Series 1 Shot 8.2 8.2 412.6 0
17 Ziwa Dvorsak 1. Series 5Shol10.3x 9.4 10.9x 10.5x 8.3 49.4 49.4 0
Vst Virginia University 2. Series 5 Shot 10.1 10.3x 9.0 104x 102 50.0 99.4 0
SB 3. Series 5Shol 95 9.5 10.5x 9.8 10.5x 49.8 149.2 0
1. Series 5 Shot 10.0 10.5x 10.2 10.1 95 50.3 199.5 0
2. Series 5 Shof 10.1 9.9 10.4x 10.8x 10.1 51.3 250.8 0
3. Series 5 Shol 9.9 104x 9.9 10.3x 10.4x 50.9 301.7 0
1.Series5Shol 98 95 97 9.7 10.3x 49.0 350.7 0
2.Series 5Shol 94 106x 9.7 104x 102 50.3 401.0 0
1:8 Deanna Binnie 1. Series 5 Shol 10.1 10.7x 10.6x 10.6x 10.5x 52.5 52.5 0
Ohio State University 2. Series 5 Shoi10.3x  10.2 9.8 10.1 9.0 49.4 101.9 0
SB 3. Series 5 Shot 9.5 10.3x 9.7 9.3 10.6x 494 151.3 0
1. Series 5 Shof 10.1 9.6 10.3x 10.5x 10.2 50.7 202.0 0
2. Series 5 Shol 9.5 10.6x 10.4x 10.3x 10.0 50.8 252.8 0
3. Series § Shot 10.0 10.3x 10.3x 10.0 10.7x 51.3 304.1 0
1.Series 5Shot 9.8 105x 7.9 10.0 10.1 48.3 352.4 0
2. Series 5 Shoi10.4x 10.7x 100 9.8 10.6x 51.5 403.9 0
3. Series 1 Shot 9.8 9.8 413.7 0
4. Series 1 Shol 9.7 9.7 4234 0
5. Series 1 Shol 8.5 8.5 431.9 0
1:9  Elizaveth Lee 1. Series 5 Shoi10.8x  10.1 9.3 99 10.7x 50.8 50.8 0
University of Memphis 2. Series 5 Shof10.4x 9.7 95 104x 9.6 49.6 100.4 0
SB 3.Series5Shol 95 102 106x 85 86 47 .4 147.8 0
1. Series 5 Shol 9.5 10.6x 10.3x 96 102 50.2 198.0 0
2. Series 5Shol 9.8 10.8x 10.0 10.8x 10.2 51.6 249.6 0
3. Series 5 Shot10.5x 10.8x 10.3x 10.8x 10.0 52.4 302.0 0
1. Series 5Shot 9.0 10.1 99 94 99 48.3 350.3 0
2. Series 5 Shoi10.3x  10.1 10.3x 8.7 10.3x 497 400.0 0
[http://mm.megalink.no MLRangeUSA 50ft Rifle 18:20 - 14.03.2014




Murray State

14.03.2014 NCAA Smallbore Final
1:10  Denise Martin 1. Series 5 Shoi 9.9 9.3 9.1 9.9 10.7x 48.9 48.9 0
!itiversity of Nebraska 2. Series 5 Shof 10.0 9.9 10.3x 10.7x 10.3x 51.2 100.1 0
&B 3. Series 5 Sho{10.3x 10.3x 10.5x 10.0 10.4x 515 151.6 0
1. Series 5 Shol 9.7 10.3x 10.6x 10.0 10.6x 51.2 202.8 0
2. Series 5Shol 9.3 10.8x 10.2 10.8x 10.5x 51.6 254.4 0
3. Series 5 Shol 10.0 10.2 10.1 10.6x 10.4x 51.3 305.7 0
1.Series 5Shol 9.3 958 10.7x 9.9 93 49.0 354.7 0
2. Series 5 Shoi10.4x 9.4 10.5x 9.5 8.7 485 403.2 0
3. Series 1 Shot10.4x 104 413.6 0
4. Series 1 Shot 10.0 10.0 423.6 0
5. Series 1 Shot 9.7 9.7 433.3 0
6. Series 1 Shol 10.0 10.0 443.3 0
1:11  Amanda Luoma 1. Series 5 Shol 10.0 106x 95 102 10.6x 50.9 50.9 0
Ohio State University 2. Series 5 Shot10.4x 10.3x 10.7x 9.3 9.8 50.5 1014 0
8B 3. Series5Shol 9.1 10.0 9.5 103x 94 48.3 149.7 0
1. Series 5 Shoi10.6x 10.1 10.6x 101 10.6x 52.0 201.7 0
2. Series 5 Shoi10.5x 10.7x 10.5x 10.5x 10.9x 53.1 254.8 0
3. Series 5 Shoi10.4x 10.3x 10.4x 10.3x 10.5x 51.9 306.7 0
1. Series 5 Shol 10.0 10.0 9.4 10.3x 8.7 48.4 355.1 0
2. Series 5 Shol 9.7 10.3x 9.0 85 102 47.7 402.8 0
3. Series 1 Shot 9.9 9.9 412.7 0
4. Series 1 Shol 9.6 9.6 422.3 0
http://www.megalink.no MLRangeUSA 50ft Rifle 18:20 - 14.03.2014

1




	Complete Results
	Individual Finals - Smallbore

